L

AUSCYCLING

Quest lvanhoe 127th Austral Wheelrace

Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events

Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024

Ausbrfal

DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 1 : Under 17 Girls Scratch Race

10 Laps
_ 213 Mikayla TOBIN (Geelong CC) _ 295 Chloe BUCKLEY (Cairns CC)
288 Isabella POTTS (Balmoral CC) 296 Charvi TANKSALE (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
__ 289 Mikayla GIBBS (Balmoral CC) 297 Isabella BLACKWELL (Happy Valley Bmx Club)
290 Addison TORR (Bendigo & District CC) 298 Isla SHAW (Shepparton CC)
292 Lavinia WARD (Blackburn CC) 299 Alexis PHILLIPS (Wagga Wagga CC)
__ 293 Billie RUSSELL (Brunswick CC) 300 Maddie PITT (X-Speed Australia CC)

294 Nicola MORRIS (Brunswick CC)

Event 2a : Under 17 Boys Scratch Race

10 Laps
__ 214 Benjamin KADE (Whyalla CC) 274 Cooper DUNLOP (Cycletorq CC Inc)
259 Lachlan STEWART (Alpine CC) __ 275 Oscar SCHOFF (Gold Coast CC)
260 William EMELEUS (Balmoral CC) 277 Maximus MOORE (Hawthorn CC)
262 Felix CROSSMAN (Balmoral CC) _ 278 Max WOODROFFE (Launceston City CC)
266 Flynn KESTLE (Blackburn CC) _ 284 Harrison LACE (Southcoast CC)
267 Lachlan ERMERT (Blackburn CC) _ 285 Carter PAINE (TASC)
_ 270 Omer KIRMIZI (Brunswick CC) __ 286 Jackson MACDONALD (Vikings CC)

271 Riley BOYD (Brunswick CC)

Event 2b : Under 17 Boys Scratch Race

10 Laps
261 Bodhi DUSHA (Balmoral CC) __ 276 Harrison DOWLING (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
263 Josh FRANKS (Balmoral CC) 279 Joshua MOORE (Neo CC)
__ 264 Benjamin WOODS (Blackburn CC) _ 280 Ewan GRIERSON (Norwood CC)
265 Casper CHUANG (Blackburn CC) 281 Liam UNDERWOOD (Norwood CC)
_ 268 George MULHERN (Brunswick CC) _ 282 Ryan UNDERWOOD (Norwood CC)
269 Lachlan TRENTIN (Brunswick CC) __ 283 Tyler CUNNIFF (South Coast CC)

209 Kaitlyn DEATH (Cycletorq CC Inc)
210 Natalie DIXON (Geelong CC)
255 Jasmine GILL (Brunswick CC)

273 Will ASTRIDGE (Canberra CC)

Event 3 : Under 15 Girls Scratch Race
8 Laps

Event 4 : Under 15 Boys Scratch Race

__ 257 Hannah WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
__ 258 Molly OPPERMAN (Mount Gambier CC)
272 Cruz KEMPS (Bundaberg CC)

8 Laps
211 Evan TOBIN (Geelong CC) ___ 244 Ethan ARNOTT (Brunswick CC)
235 Patrick RICHARDSON (Balmoral CC) __ 245 Jonah HALL (Brunswick CC)
236 Cam FRANKS (Balmoral CC) 247 Zachary THOMAS (Canberra CC)
_ 237 Felix HENDERSON (Balmoral CC) 248 Jake LESKE (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
_ 238 Flyn JENSEN (Balmoral CC) 249 Declan DYER (Cycletorq CC Inc)
239 Arnav CHAKRAVARTHY (Blackburn CC) 250 Jack PENTLAND (Norwood CC)
_ 240 Joseph NATOLI (Blackburn CC) __ 251 Billy YEO (Orange CTC)
__ 241 Kaeden RYAN (Blackburn CC) 252 Jett STOKES (Randwick Botany CC)
242 Leroy BARTLETT (Blackburn CC) 253 Harley BRADSHAW (University of Queensland CC)
243 Lewis WILKES (Blackburn CC) 254 George SLOANE (Vikings CC)
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L

AUSCYCLING

Quest lvanhoe 127th Austral Wheelrace

Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events

Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024

Ausbrfal

DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 5 : Under 13 Boys and Girls Scratch Race

4 Laps
__ 55 BenKOKE 228 Wynter BRADSHAW (University of Queensland CC)
224 Abbey OBRIEN (Blackburn CC) 230 Arav CHAKRAVARTHY (Blackburn CC)
225 Krystal GILL (Brunswick CC) 231 Aziz KIRMIZI (Brunswick CC)
226 Georgia DOWLING (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 232 Jed DEMPSTER (Brunswick CC)

227 Luca LANCASTER

Event 6 : Under 9/11 Boys and Girls Scratch Race

233 Zac LESKE (Carnegie Caulfield CC)

4 Laps
216 Henry LADNER (Brunswick CC) 220 Isabel MUSCAT (Brunswick CC)
217 Rhett DEMPSTER (Brunswick CC) 221 Solomon COLLINGWOOD (Ballarat Sebastapol CC)
__ 218 Hayley BAIN (Blackburn CC) 222 Jaxx ROWELL (Brunswick CC)
219 Violet BARTLETT (Blackburn CC) _ 223 Ralph HOPKINS (Brunswick CC)

Event 7 : Under 17 Girls Progressive Points

8 Laps
__ 213 Mikayla TOBIN (Geelong CC) _ 295 Chloe BUCKLEY (Cairns CC)
288 Isabella POTTS (Balmoral CC) 296 Charvi TANKSALE (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
__ 289 Mikayla GIBBS (Balmoral CC) _ 297 Isabella BLACKWELL (Happy Valley Bmx Club)
290 Addison TORR (Bendigo & District CC) 298 Isla SHAW (Shepparton CC)
_ 292 Lavinia WARD (Blackburn CC) 299 Alexis PHILLIPS (Wagga Wagga CC)
__ 293 Billie RUSSELL (Brunswick CC) 300 Maddie PITT (X-Speed Australia CC)

294  Nicola MORRIS (Brunswick CC)

Event 8a : Under 17 Boys Progressive Points

8 Laps
__ 214 Benjamin KADE (Whyalla CC) __ 274 Cooper DUNLOP (Cycletorq CC Inc)
259 Lachlan STEWART (Alpine CC) 275 Oscar SCHOFF (Gold Coast CC)
260 William EMELEUS (Balmoral CC) 277 Maximus MOORE (Hawthorn CC)
262 Felix CROSSMAN (Balmoral CC) _ 278 Max WOODROFFE (Launceston City CC)
266 Flynn KESTLE (Blackburn CC) __ 284 Harrison LACE (Southcoast CC)
267 Lachlan ERMERT (Blackburn CC) __ 285 Carter PAINE (TASC)
270 Omer KIRMIZI (Brunswick CC) 286 Jackson MACDONALD (Vikings CC)

__ 271 Riley BOYD (Brunswick CC)

Event 8b : Under 17 Boys Progressive Points

8 Laps
261 Bodhi DUSHA (Balmoral CC) __ 276 Harrison DOWLING (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
263 Josh FRANKS (Balmoral CC) 279 Joshua MOORE (Neo CC)
__ 264 Benjamin WOODS (Blackburn CC) _ 280 Ewan GRIERSON (Norwood CC)
265 Casper CHUANG (Blackburn CC) 281 Liam UNDERWOOD (Norwood CC)
268 George MULHERN (Brunswick CC) 282 Ryan UNDERWOOD (Norwood CC)
269 Lachlan TRENTIN (Brunswick CC) __ 283 Tyler CUNNIFF (South Coast CC)

273  Will ASTRIDGE (Canberra CC)
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L

AUSCYCLING
Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024

Quest Ivanhoe 127th Austral Wheelrace
Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events

Ausbrfal

DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 9 : Under 15 Girls Progressive Points

209 Kaitlyn DEATH (Cycletorq CC Inc)
210 Natalie DIXON (Geelong CC)
255 Jasmine GILL (Brunswick CC)

6 Laps

_ 257 Hannah WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
__ 258 Molly OPPERMAN (Mount Gambier CC)
272 Cruz KEMPS (Bundaberg CC)

Event 10 : Under 15 Boys Progressive Points

211 Evan TOBIN (Geelong CC)

235 Patrick RICHARDSON (Balmoral CC)
236 Cam FRANKS (Balmoral CC)

237 Felix HENDERSON (Balmoral CC)
238 Flyn JENSEN (Balmoral CC)

239 Arnav CHAKRAVARTHY (Blackburn CC)
240 Joseph NATOLI (Blackburn CC)

241 Kaeden RYAN (Blackburn CC)

242  Leroy BARTLETT (Blackburn CC)
243  Lewis WILKES (Blackburn CC)

6 Laps

244
245
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254

Ethan ARNOTT (Brunswick CC)
Jonah HALL (Brunswick CC)

Zachary THOMAS (Canberra CC)
Jake LESKE (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
Declan DYER (Cycletorq CC Inc)

Jack PENTLAND (Norwood CC)

Billy YEO (Orange CTC)

Jett STOKES (Randwick Botany CC)
Harley BRADSHAW (University of Queensland CC)
George SLOANE (Vikings CC)

Event 11 : Under 13 Boys and Girls Progressive Points

55 Ben KOKE
224 Abbey OBRIEN (Blackburn CC)
225 Krystal GILL (Brunswick CC)
226 Georgia DOWLING (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
227 Luca LANCASTER

4 Laps

228
230
231
232
233

Wynter BRADSHAW (University of Queensland CC)
Arav CHAKRAVARTHY (Blackburn CC)
Aziz KIRMIZI (Brunswick CC)

Jed DEMPSTER (Brunswick CC)

Zac LESKE (Carnegie Caulfield CC)

Event 12 : Under 9/11 Boys and Girls Progressive Points

216 Henry LADNER (Brunswick CC)
217 Rhett DEMPSTER (Brunswick CC)
218 Hayley BAIN (Blackburn CC)

__ 219 Violet BARTLETT (Blackburn CC)

4 Laps

220
221
222
223

Isabel MUSCAT (Brunswick CC)
Solomon COLLINGWOOD (Ballarat Sebastapol CC)
Jaxx ROWELL (Brunswick CC)

Ralph HOPKINS (Brunswick CC)

Event 13b : Under 17 Girls Keirin Heat 2

__ 295 Chloe BUCKLEY (Cairns CC)
_ 296 Charvi TANKSALE (Carnegie Caulfield CC)

288 Isabella POTTS (Balmoral CC)
293 Billie RUSSELL (Brunswick CC)
294  Nicola MORRIS (Brunswick CC)
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L Quest Ivanhoe 127th Austral Wheelrace
AUSCYCLING Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events

Ausbrfal

Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 13c : Under 17 Girls Keirin Heat 3

__ 213 Mikayla TOBIN (Geelong CC) 298 Isla SHAW (Shepparton CC)
__ 289 Mikayla GIBBS (Balmoral CC) _ 299 Alexis PHILLIPS (Wagga Wagga CC)
297 Isabella BLACKWELL (Happy Valley Bmx Club) 300 Maddie PITT (X-Speed Australia CC)

Event 14a : Under 17 Boys Keirin Heat 1

__ 259 Lachlan STEWART (Alpine CC) 266 Flynn KESTLE (Blackburn CC)
260 William EMELEUS (Balmoral CC) 267 Lachlan ERMERT (Blackburn CC)
262 Felix CROSSMAN (Balmoral CC) _ 270 Omer KIRMIZI (Brunswick CC)

Event 14b : Under 17 Boys Keirin Heat 2

271 Riley BOYD (Brunswick CC) 277 Maximus MOORE (Hawthorn CC)
__ 274 Cooper DUNLOP (Cycletorq CC Inc) _ 278 Max WOODROFFE (Launceston City CC)
275 Oscar SCHOFF (Gold Coast CC) _ 284 Harrison LACE (Southcoast CC)

Event 14c : Under 17 Boys Keirin Heat 3

__ 214 Benjamin KADE (Whyalla CC) __ 264 Benjamin WOODS (Blackburn CC)
261 Bodhi DUSHA (Balmoral CC) __ 285 Carter PAINE (TASC)
263 Josh FRANKS (Balmoral CC) 286 Jackson MACDONALD (Vikings CC)

Event 14d : Under 17 Boys Keirin Heat 4

265 Casper CHUANG (Blackburn CC) 273 Will ASTRIDGE (Canberra CC)
268 George MULHERN (Brunswick CC) __ 276 Harrison DOWLING (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
269 Lachlan TRENTIN (Brunswick CC)

Event 14e : Under 17 Boys Keirin Heat 5

279 Joshua MOORE (Neo CC) 282 Ryan UNDERWOOD (Norwood CC)
280 Ewan GRIERSON (Norwood CC) __ 283 Tyler CUNNIFF (South Coast CC)
281 Liam UNDERWOOD (Norwood CC)

Event 15 : Under 15 Girls Keirin

__ 209 Kaitlyn DEATH (Cycletorq CC Inc) __ 257 Hannah WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
210 Natalie DIXON (Geelong CC) __ 258 Molly OPPERMAN (Mount Gambier CC)
_ 255 Jasmine GILL (Brunswick CC) 272 Cruz KEMPS (Bundaberg CC)

Event 16a : Under 15 Boys Keirin Heat 1

211 Evan TOBIN (Geelong CC) _ 237 Felix HENDERSON (Balmoral CC)
_ 235 Patrick RICHARDSON (Balmoral CC) __ 238 Flyn JENSEN (Balmoral CC)
236 Cam FRANKS (Balmoral CC) 239 Arnav CHAKRAVARTHY (Blackburn CC)

Event 16b : Under 15 Boys Keirin Heat 2

240 Joseph NATOLI (Blackburn CC) 243 Lewis WILKES (Blackburn CC)
__ 241 Kaeden RYAN (Blackburn CC) ___ 244 Ethan ARNOTT (Brunswick CC)
242 Leroy BARTLETT (Blackburn CC)
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L Quest Ivanhoe 127th Austral Wheelrace
AUSCYCLING Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events

Ausbrfal

Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 16¢ : Under 15 Boys Keirin Heat 3

245 Jonah HALL (Brunswick CC) 248 Jake LESKE (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
247 Zachary THOMAS (Canberra CC) 249 Declan DYER (Cycletorq CC Inc)

Event 16d : Under 15 Boys Keirin Heat 4

250 Jack PENTLAND (Norwood CC) 253 Harley BRADSHAW (University of Queensland CC)
251 Billy YEO (Orange CTC) 254 George SLOANE (Vikings CC)
252 Jett STOKES (Randwick Botany CC)

Event 17a : Under 13 Boys and Girls Keirin Heat 1

224 Abbey OBRIEN (Blackburn CC) 227 Luca LANCASTER
225 Krystal GILL (Brunswick CC) _ 228 Wynter BRADSHAW (University of Queensland CC)
226 Georgia DOWLING (Hamilton Wheelers CC)

Event 17b : Under 13 Boys and Girls Keirin Heat 2

55 Ben KOKE 232 Jed DEMPSTER (Brunswick CC)
230 Arav CHAKRAVARTHY (Blackburn CC) _ 233 Zac LESKE (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
231 Aziz KIRMIZI (Brunswick CC)

Event 18a : Under 9/11 Boys and Girls Keirin Heat 1

216 Henry LADNER (Brunswick CC) 222 Jaxx ROWELL (Brunswick CC)
217 Rhett DEMPSTER (Brunswick CC) _ 223 Ralph HOPKINS (Brunswick CC)
221 Solomon COLLINGWOOD (Ballarat Sebastapol CC)

Event 18b : Under 9/11 Boys and Girls Keirin Heat 2

__ 218 Hayley BAIN (Blackburn CC) _ 220 Isabel MUSCAT (Brunswick CC)
219 Violet BARTLETT (Blackburn CC)

Event 19a : Under 17 Boys Junior Austral Heat 1
6 Laps Top 9 to Final

__ 259 Lachlan STEWART (Alpine CC) SCR __ 264 Benjamin WOODS (Blackburn CC) 90

274 Cooper DUNLOP (Cycletorq CC Inc) 15 268 George MULHERN (Brunswick CC) 100
__ 214 Benjamin KADE (Whyalla CC) 30 __ 261 Bodhi DUSHA (Balmoral CC) 105
260 William EMELEUS (Balmoral CC) 40 269 Lachlan TRENTIN (Brunswick CC) 130
__ 278 Max WOODROFFE (Launceston City CC) 50 273 Will ASTRIDGE (Canberra CC) 140
__ 271 Riley BOYD (Brunswick CC) 60 __ 265 Casper CHUANG (Blackburn CC) 150
286 Jackson MACDONALD (Vikings CC) 70 __ 276 Harrison DOWLING (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 170
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L Quest Ivanhoe 127th Austral Wheelrace
AUSCYCLING Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events

Ausbrfal

Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 19b : Under 17 Boys Junior Austral Heat 2
6 Laps Top 9 to Final

__ 285 Carter PAINE (TASC) 5 267 Lachlan ERMERT (Blackburn CC) 80

275 Oscar SCHOFF (Gold Coast CC) 25 262 Felix CROSSMAN (Balmoral CC) 95

277 Maximus MOORE (Hawthorn CC) 35 280 Ewan GRIERSON (Norwood CC) 100
270 Omer KIRMIZI (Brunswick CC) 40 __ 283 Tyler CUNNIFF (South Coast CC) 120
__ 284 Harrison LACE (Southcoast CC) 50 _ 279 Joshua MOORE (Neo CC) 130
266 Flynn KESTLE (Blackburn CC) 55 263 Josh FRANKS (Balmoral CC) 140
281 Liam UNDERWOOD (Norwood CC) 65 282 Ryan UNDERWOOD (Norwood CC) 160

Event 20 : Under 17 Girls Junior Austral Final

6 Laps
287 AvaROBBINS (Balmoral CC) SCR 297 Isabella BLACKWELL (Happy Valley Bmx Club) 80
__ 293 Billie RUSSELL (Brunswick CC) SCR _ 298 Isla SHAW (Shepparton CC) 90
300 Maddie PITT (X-Speed Australia CC) 10 _ 299 Alexis PHILLIPS (Wagga Wagga CC) 90
288 Isabella POTTS (Balmoral CC) 40 294 Nicola MORRIS (Brunswick CC) 110
295 Chloe BUCKLEY (Cairns CC) 60 296 Charvi TANKSALE (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 130
__ 289 Mikayla GIBBS (Balmoral CC) 75 __ 213 Mikayla TOBIN (Geelong CC) 180

Event 20b : Under 17 Boys Junior Austral Final

6 Laps
259 Lachlan STEWART (Alpine CC) SCR 286 Jackson MACDONALD (Vikings CC) 70
__ 274 Cooper DUNLOP (Cycletorq CC Inc) 15 _ 267 Lachlan ERMERT (Blackburn CC) 80
__ 275 Oscar SCHOFF (Gold Coast CC) 25 __ 264 Benjamin WOODS (Blackburn CC) 90
__ 214 Benjamin KADE (Whyalla CC) 30 __ 262 Felix CROSSMAN (Balmoral CC) 95
_ 260 William EMELEUS (Balmoral CC) 40 _ 268 George MULHERN (Brunswick CC) 100
270 Omer KIRMIZI (Brunswick CC) 40 261 Bodhi DUSHA (Balmoral CC) 105
278 Max WOODROFFE (Launceston City CC) 50 _ 283 Tyler CUNNIFF (South Coast CC) 120
266 Flynn KESTLE (Blackburn CC) 55 279 Joshua MOORE (Neo CC) 130
_ 281 Liam UNDERWOOD (Norwood CC) 65 _ 263 Josh FRANKS (Balmoral CC) 140

Event 21a : UCI J19 Men Keirin Round 1
Ist 2 to Rd 2 Remaninder to Rep

__ 9 Mitchell LOUIE (Balmoral CC) 96 Tayte RYAN (Port Adelaide CC)
__ 45 Miles PREENA (Counties Manukau Cycling) _ 108 Ryan HANSEN (Te Awamutu Sports CC)
75 Kanata TAKAHASHI (Japan) _ 114 Christopher MULLINS (University of Queensland CC)

Event 21b : UCI J19 Men Keirin Round 1
1st 2 to Rd 2 Remaninder to Rep

12 Sebastian TOPPING (Balmoral CC) 80 Patrick MAYE (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
41 Noah MASON (Central Coast CC) 107 Taeho CHOI (Te Awamutu Sports CC)
__ 49 Finn EDWARDS (Cycling Southland) 116 Reuben SMITH (Wangaratta CC)

66 Po Li NG (Hong Kong)
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L Quest lvanhoe 127th Austral Wheelrace

AUSCYCLING Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events AUSQPO'

Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 21c : UCI J19 Men Keirin Round 1
Ist 2 to Rd 2 Remaninder to Rep

27 Daniel POWER (Brunswick CC) 102 Luca PYATT (South Coast CC)
36 Angus WITHINGTON (Canberra CC) 106 Alex SCHULER (TASC)
__ 46 Ed SIMS (Counties Manukau Cycling) _ 110 Ben MURPHY (Te Awamutu Sports CC)

90 Xavier BLAND (Orange CTC)

Event 22a : UCI Women Keirin Round 1

First 2 to Rd 2 Remainder to Rep
154 Liliya TATARINOFF (Central Coast CC) 171 Cho Yiu YEUNG (Hong Kong)
166 Yin Shan CHING (Hong Kong) 177 Noa OBARA (Japan)
167 Phoebe TUNG (Hong Kong)

Event 22b : UCI Women Keirin Round 1

First 2 to Rd 2 Remainder to Rep
123 Sophie WATTS (Balmoral CC) __ 201 Sophie DE VRIES (Te Awamutu Sports CC)
130 Alessia MCCAIG (Bendigo & District CC) _ 202 Kiristine PERKINS (Track Cycling WA)
161 Olivia KING (Hamilton Wheelers CC)

Event 22c : UCI Women Keirin Round 1
First 2 to Rd 2 Remainder to Rep

120 Deneaka BLINCO (Balmoral CC) 173 Sze Wing NG (Hong Kong)
__ 125 Kalinda ROBINSON (Bathurst CC) 178 Haruka NAKAZAWA (Japan)
__ 152 Maya DILLON (Central Coast CC) _ 180 Lauren PERRY (Launceston City CC)

Event 23 : D Grade Scratch Race

6 Laps
3 Ryan KOROKNAI (ADF CC) 100 Angelo SIRIANNI (Preston CC)
24 Barry WOODS (Blackburn CC) _ 101 Darryl MAYMAN (Shepperton)
34 Thomas WILLIAMSON (Brunswick CC)

Event 24 : C Grade Scratch Race

10 Laps
17 Andrew BAIN (Blackburn CC) 33 David PARK (Brunswick CC)
18 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC) 81 Niel VAN NIEKERK (Mt Gambier CC)
25 Alasdair NORRIS (Blackburn CC) _ 83 Callum PORRITT (Noble Park Dandenong CC)
26 Sam HUDSON (Brunswick CC) _ 99 Jon NORTH (Preston CC)
30 Che DUNGEY (Brunswick CC) 105 Zane FISHER (SXCC)
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L

AUSCYCLING
Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024

Quest Ivanhoe 127th Austral Wheelrace
Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events

DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 25 : B Grade Scratch Race

13
16
27
31
35
56

Harry SCHOFF (Fraser Coast CC)
Maxx NUSPAN (Bendigo & District CC)
Daniel POWER (Brunswick CC)
Lucas FITZGERALD (Brunswick CC)
William HOLZBERGER (Bundaberg CC)
Lachlan WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC)

15 Laps

79
84
91
98
104
112

Liam GOLTMAN (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
Alec GUGLIELMUCCI (Norwood CC)
Benjamin METCALF (Park Orchards BMX Club)
Harry MEZGER (Preston CC)

John TROVAS (St George CC)

Blake LONG (Track Cycling WA)

Event 26 : A Grade Scratch Race

6 Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (Balmoral CC)
23 Xavier SIRIANNI (Blackburn CC)
29 Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC)
38 Luca SANDERS (Canterbury Track Cycling)
42 David KWON (CMC)
57 Logan TAPLIN (Hawthorn CC)
71 Eiya HASHIMOTO (Japan)
72 Naoki KOJIMA (Japan)

15 Laps

73
76
85
94
97
115
174

Shoi MATSUDA (Japan)

Binuk KULATHUNGA (Kilkenny CC)
Oliver WARD (Norwood CC)

William BROWN (Port Adelaide CC)
Tobias MARZELLA (Preston CC)
Bailey MACDONALD (Vikings CC)
Shoki KAWANO (Japan)

Event 28 : Women B/C Grade Scratch Race

126
134
137
138
139

Ebony ROBINSON (Bathurst CC)
Audrey PRITCHARD (Blackburn CC)
Rebecca WILLIAMSON (Brunswick CC)
Quinn ROTHENBUEHLER (Brunswick CC)
Nicole HOLT (Cairns CC)

10 Laps

-1

157
186

200
204

Erin ROWELL (Geelong Mountain Bike Club & Geelong and Geelong CC)
April KAT (Norwood CC)

Hannah PAINE (TA CC NZ)

Sara BUERGER (Vikings CC)

Event 29 : Women A Grade Scratch Race

121
129
131
136
148
155
163

Ella LIANG (Balmoral CC)

Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC)
Lilyth JONES (Bendigo & District CC)
Keely BENNETT (Brunswick CC)

Mya WOLFENDEN (Canterbury Track Cycling)
Hannah BAYARD (Counties Manukau Cycling)
Odette LYNCH (Hawthorn CC)

15 Laps

175
176
183
184
192
197
198

Tsuyaka UCHINO (Japan)

Mizuki IKEDA (Japan)

Caitlin ROSE (Newcastle Hunter CC)
Hayley DELL (Newcastle Hunter CC)
Maeve PLOUFFE (Port Adelaide CC)
Valencia TAN (Singapore)

Elizabeth LIAU (Singapore)

Event 30a : UCI Men Keirin Round 1
First 3 to 1-6, remainder to 7-12

7 Ryan ELLIOTT (Balmoral CC)
20 Sam GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC)
43  Finn CARPENTER (Cockburn BMX)

67
74
95

Chuik Hei TO (Hong Kong)
Minato NAKAISHI (Japan)
Maxwell LIEBEKNECHT (Port Adelaide CC)

Austral

-2
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L

AUSCYCLING

Quest lvanhoe 127th Austral Wheelrace

Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events

Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024

Austral

DISC Velodrome Melbourne

__ 124 Emma STEVENS (Balmoral CC)
126 Ebony ROBINSON (Bathurst CC)
133 Alanah LAKE (Blackburn CC)

5 Byron DAVIES (Balmoral CC)
48 Kaio LART (Cycling New Zealand) 62 Tsz Chun MOK (Hong Kong)
51 Daniel BARBER (Dubbo CC)

129 Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC)
143 Natasha SITSKY (Canberra CC)

3 Ryan KOROKNAI (ADF CC)

Event 30b : UCI Men Keirin Round 1
First 3 to 1-6, remainder to 7-12

Event 31a : UCI J19 Women Keirin Round 1
1st 3 to 1-6, remainder to 7-12

Event 31b : UCI J19 Women Keirin Round 1
Ist 3 to 1-6, remainder to 7-12

Event 32 : D Grade Points Race
10 Laps Sprints every 5 laps

60 Wing Kin LAI (Hong Kong)

69 Tsun Ho YUNG (Hong Kong)

121 Ella LIANG (Balmoral CC) _ 151 Hope HARNETTY (Castlemaine CC)
160 Maddison SMITH (Gold Coast CC)
_ 203 Milan BRADSHAW (University of Queensland CC)

_ 158 Caitlin KELLY (G-Force Cycling Performance Hub)
186 April KAT (Norwood CC)
205 Emily WATCH (Vikings CC)

100 Angelo SIRIANNI (Preston CC)

34 Thomas WILLIAMSON (Brunswick CC)

24 Barry WOODS (Blackburn CC) __ 101 Darryl MAYMAN (Shepperton)

Event 33 : C Grade Points Race

17 Andrew BAIN (Blackburn CC)
18 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC)

33
81

15 Laps Sprints every 5 laps

David PARK (Brunswick CC)
Niel VAN NIEKERK (Mt Gambier CC)

25 Alasdair NORRIS (Blackburn CC) _ 83 Callum PORRITT (Noble Park Dandenong CC)
__ 26 Sam HUDSON (Brunswick CC) _ 99 Jon NORTH (Preston CC)
30 Che DUNGEY (Brunswick CC) 105 Zane FISHER (SXCC)
Event 34 : B Grade Points Elimination
16 Laps Sprints every 4 laps
__ 13 Harry SCHOFF (Fraser Coast CC) 56 Lachlan WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
16 Maxx NUSPAN (Bendigo & District CC) __ 79 Liam GOLTMAN (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
27 Daniel POWER (Brunswick CC) 84 Alec GUGLIELMUCCI (Norwood CC)
_ 31 Lucas FITZGERALD (Brunswick CC) _ 91 Benjamin METCALF (Park Orchards BMX Club)
_ 35 William HOLZBERGER (Bundaberg CC) 98 Harry MEZGER (Preston CC)
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AUSCYCLING

Quest Ivan

Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024

Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events

hoe 127th Austral Wheelrace .
Austral

DISC Velodrome Melbourne

23
29
38
42
57

12
27
41

36
45
49
80

152
161
166

125
130
167

126
134
137
138

Event 35 : A Grade Points Elimination

Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (Balmoral CC)
Xavier SIRIANNI (Blackburn CC)
Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC)

Luca SANDERS (Canterbury Track Cycling)
David KWON (CMC)

Logan TAPLIN (Hawthorn CC)

Event 36a :

Mitchell LOUIE (Balmoral CC)
Sebastian TOPPING (Balmoral CC)
Daniel POWER (Brunswick CC)
Noah MASON (Central Coast CC)

Event

Angus WITHINGTON (Canberra CC)
Miles PREENA (Counties Manukau Cycling)
Finn EDWARDS (Cycling Southland)
Patrick MAYE (Lidcombe Auburn CC)

20 Laps Sprints every 5 laps
76 Binuk KULATHUNGA (Kilkenny CC)
85 Oliver WARD (Norwood CC)
94  William BROWN (Port Adelaide CC)
97 Tobias MARZELLA (Preston CC)
115 Bailey MACDONALD (Vikings CC)

UCI J19 Men Repechage

Ist3toRd 2
46 Ed SIMS (Counties Manukau Cycling)
__ 66 PolLiNG (Hong Kong)
_ 114 Christopher MULLINS (University of Queensland CC)

36b : UCI J19 Men Repechage

Ist3toRd?2
_ 102 Luca PYATT (South Coast CC)
_ 108 Ryan HANSEN (Te Awamutu Sports CC)
110 Ben MURPHY (Te Awamutu Sports CC)

Event 37a : UCI Women Repechage

Maya DILLON (Central Coast CC)
Olivia KING (Hamilton Wheelers CC)
Yin Shan CHING (Hong Kong)

Ist3toRd 2
_ 180 Lauren PERRY (Launceston City CC)
__ 201 Sophie DE VRIES (Te Awamutu Sports CC)

Event 37b : UCI Women Repechage

Kalinda ROBINSON (Bathurst CC)
Alessia MCCAIG (Bendigo & District CC)
Phoebe TUNG (Hong Kong)

Ist3toRd 2
__ 171 Cho Yiu YEUNG (Hong Kong)
_ 173 Sze Wing NG (Hong Kong)

Event 40 : Women B/C Grade Points Race

Ebony ROBINSON (Bathurst CC)

Audrey PRITCHARD (Blackburn CC)
Rebecca WILLIAMSON (Brunswick CC)
Quinn ROTHENBUEHLER (Brunswick CC)

16 Laps Sprints every 4 laps
139 Nicole HOLT (Cairns CC)
_ 157 ErinROWELL (Ge¢long Mountain Bike Club & Geclong and Geelong CC)
__ 200 Hannah PAINE (TA CC NZ)
204 Sara BUERGER (Vikings CC)
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Quest lvanhoe 127th Austral Wheelrace

Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events

Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024

Ausbrfal

DISC Velodrome Melbourne

129
131
136
163
175
176

41
66

45
80
90

120
161
177

123
130
154

17
24

18
25
26

Event 41 : Women A Grade Points Elimination

20 Laps
Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC) _ 183 Caitlin ROSE (Newcastle Hunter CC)
Lilyth JONES (Bendigo & District CC) __ 184 Hayley DELL (Newcastle Hunter CC)
Keely BENNETT (Brunswick CC) 192 Maeve PLOUFFE (Port Adelaide CC)
Odette LYNCH (Hawthorn CC) 197 Valencia TAN (Singapore)
Tsuyaka UCHINO (Japan) 198 Elizabeth LIAU (Singapore)

Mizuki IKEDA (Japan)

Mitchell LOUIE (Balmoral CC)
Noah MASON (Central Coast CC)
Po Li NG (Hong Kong)

Miles PREENA (Counties Manukau Cycling)
Patrick MAYE (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
Xavier BLAND (Orange CTC)

Deneaka BLINCO (Balmoral CC)
Olivia KING (Hamilton Wheelers CC)

Event 42a : UCI J19 Men Keirin Round 2
First 3 to 1-6 remainder to 7-12

Event 42b : UCI J19 Men Keirin Round 2
First 3 to 1-6 remainder to 7-12

Event 43a : UCI Women Keirin Round 2
First 3 to 1-6 remainder to 7-12

75 Kanata TAKAHASHI (Japan)
_ 106 Alex SCHULER (TASC)
116 Reuben SMITH (Wangaratta CC)

96 Tayte RYAN (Port Adelaide CC)
_ 107 Taeho CHOI (Te Awamutu Sports CC)
_ 108 Ryan HANSEN (Te Awamutu Sports CC)

_ 180 Lauren PERRY (Launceston City CC)
__ 201 Sophie DE VRIES (Te Awamutu Sports CC)

Noa OBARA (Japan) _ 202 Kiristine PERKINS (Track Cycling WA)
Event 43b : UCI Women Keirin Round 2
First 3 to 1-6 remainder to 7-12
Sophie WATTS (Balmoral CC) __ 171 Cho Yiu YEUNG (Hong Kong)

Alessia MCCAIG (Bendigo & District CC)
Liliya TATARINOFF (Central Coast CC)

Ryan KOROKNAI (ADF CC)
Andrew BAIN (Blackburn CC)

Event 44 : D Grade Keirin

Barry WOODS (Blackburn CC)

Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC)
Alasdair NORRIS (Blackburn CC)

Event 45a : C Grade Keirin

Sam HUDSON (Brunswick CC)

173 Sze Wing NG (Hong Kong)
178 Haruka NAKAZAWA (Japan)

34 Thomas WILLIAMSON (Brunswick CC)
100 Angelo SIRIANNI (Preston CC)

30 Che DUNGEY (Brunswick CC)
33 David PARK (Brunswick CC)
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AUSCYCLING

Quest Ivanhoe 127th Austral Wheelrace
Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events

Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024

81
83

16
31

84
91

23

57
76

94
97

22
70

134
137
138

184

DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 45b : C Grade Keirin

Niel VAN NIEKERK (Mt Gambier CC)
Callum PORRITT (Noble Park Dandenong CC)

Event 46a :

Harry SCHOFF (Fraser Coast CC)
Maxx NUSPAN (Bendigo & District CC)
Lucas FITZGERALD (Brunswick CC)

Event 46b :

Alec GUGLIELMUCCI (Norwood CC)
Benjamin METCALF (Park Orchards BMX Club)

Event 47a :

Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (Balmoral CC)
Xavier SIRIANNI (Blackburn CC)

Event 47b :

Logan TAPLIN (Hawthorn CC)
Binuk KULATHUNGA (Kilkenny CC)

Event 47c :

William BROWN (Port Adelaide CC)
Tobias MARZELLA (Preston CC)

Event 47d :

Nikolas PAPADAKIS (Blackburn CC)
Amirali ALIZADEH GHANNAD (IRAN)

_ 99 Jon NORTH (Preston CC)
105 Zane FISHER (SXCC)

B Grade Keirin

_ 35 William HOLZBERGER (Bundaberg CC)
__ 227 Luca LANCASTER

B Grade Keirin

98 Harry MEZGER (Preston CC)

A Grade Keirin

29 Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC)
42 David KWON (CMC)

A Grade Keirin

78 Andre DUBIER (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
85 Oliver WARD (Norwood CC)

A Grade Keirin

115 Bailey MACDONALD (Vikings CC)

A Grade Keirin

_ 104 John TROVAS (St George CC)
112 Blake LONG (Track Cycling WA)

Event 52a : Women B/C Grade Keirin

Audrey PRITCHARD (Blackburn CC)
Rebecca WILLIAMSON (Brunswick CC)
Quinn ROTHENBUEHLER (Brunswick CC)

_ 139 Nicole HOLT (Cairns CC)
__ 200 Hannah PAINE (TA CC NZ)
__ 204 Sara BUERGER (Vikings CC)

Event 53a : Women A Grade Keirin

Hayley DELL (Newcastle Hunter CC)
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AUSCYCLING

Quest Ivanhoe 127th Austral Wheelrace
Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events

Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024

Ausbrfal

DISC Velodrome Melbourne

121
180
195
131
159
173
129

135
163
132
188
1Tt

147
161
120
141
149
140
153

130
I
207
125
145
119
124
199

175

192

146

206

123
176

158

Event 54a : Women Austral Wheel Race Heat 1
6 Laps First 4 to Final

Ella LIANG (Balmoral CC) 70 183
Lauren PERRY (Launceston City CC) 80 133
Jiali LIU (SI CHUAN CYCLING TEAM) 80 _ 167
Lilyth JONES (Bendigo & District CC) 100 _ 157
Amelie SANDERS (Gold Coast CC) 100 _ 138
Sze Wing NG (Hong Kong) 100 _ 137
Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC) 120 _ 139

Caitlin ROSE (Newcastle Hunter CC) 120
Alanah LAKE (Blackburn CC) 130
Phoebe TUNG (Hong Kong) 160
Erin ROWELL (Geclong Mountain Bike Club & Geelong and Geelong CC) 165
Quinn ROTHENBUEHLER (Brunswick CC) 185
Rebecca WILLIAMSON (Brunswick CC) 200

Event 54b : Women Austral Wheel Race Heat 2
6 Laps First 4 to Final

Mckenzie MILNE (Brunswick CC) 60 _ 126
Odette LYNCH (Hawthorn CC) 60 _ 186
Sophie MARR (Blackburn CC) 80 _ 165
Summer NORDMEYER (Norwood CC) 100 __ 169
Cho Yiu YEUNG (Hong Kong) 120 _ 151

Event 54c : Women Austral Wheel Race Heat 3
6 Laps First 4 to Final

Meghan BAKER (Canterbury Track Cycling) 30 _ 184
Olivia KING (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 30 _ 122
Deneaka BLINCO (Balmoral CC) 40 198
Lauren BATES (Canberra CC) 40 205
Alyssa POLITES (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 60 _ 168
Claudia MARCKS (Canberra CC) 80 134

Nicole DUNCAN (Central Coast CC) 90

Nicole HOLT (Cairns CC) 200
Ebony ROBINSON (Bathurst CC) 125
April KAT (Norwood CC) 145
Wing Yee LEUNG (Hong Kong) 160
Tsz Kwan KWAN (Hong Kong) 175
Hope HARNETTY (Castlemaine CC)

Hayley DELL (Newcastle Hunter CC) 100
Megan MOORE (Balmoral CC) 130
Elizabeth LIAU (Singapore) 130
Emily WATCH (Vikings CC) 145
Qianyu YANG (Hong Kong) 165

Audrey PRITCHARD (Blackburn CC) 175

Event 54d : Women Austral Wheel Race Heat 4
6 Laps First 4 to Final

Alessia MCCAIG (Bendigo & District CC) 15 _ 181
Sze Wing LEE (Hong Kong) 15 _ 155
Sally CARTER (X-Speed Australia CC) 15 _ 136
Kalinda ROBINSON (Bathurst CC) 40 _ 162
Amelia SYKES (Canterbury Track Cycling) 40 _ le4
Sophie EDWARDS (Adelaide University CC) 45 166
Emma STEVENS (Balmoral CC) 60 _ 197
Ava SCHMIDTKE (South Coast CC) 80

Anna DUBIER (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 90

Hannah BAYARD (Counties Manukau Cycling) 710
Keely BENNETT (Brunswick CC) 120
Neve PARSLOW (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 130
Li Tong Guardiola CHEUNG (Hong Kong) 160

Event 54e : Women Austral Wheel Race Heat 5
6 Laps First 4 to Final

Tsuyaka UCHINO (Japan) SCR _ 182
Maeve PLOUFFE (Port Adelaide CC) SCR 200
Lucy REEVE (Canterbury Track Cycling) 20 _ 154
Isla CARR (Western Australia Institute of Sport) 20 _ 152
Sophie WATTS (Balmoral CC) 40 _ 204
Mizuki IKEDA (Japan) 40 _ 190
Caitlin KELLY (G-Force Cycling Performance Hub) 60 __ 170

Yin Shan CHING (Hong Kong) 160
Valencia TAN (Singapore) 160
Keira WILL (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 60
Hannah PAINE (TA CC NZ) 80

Liliya TATARINOFF (Central Coast CC) 100
Maya DILLON (Central Coast CC) 115
Sara BUERGER (Vikings CC) 135
Madeleine WASSERBAECH (Port Adelaide CC) 145
Bo Yee LEUNG (Hong Kong) 160
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AUSCYCLING
Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024

Quest Ivanhoe 127th Austral Wheelrace
Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events

Ausbrfal

DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 55a : Men Austral Wheel Race Heat 1
8 Laps First 4 to Final

55 Ben KOKE 80
61 Wan Yau Vincent LAU (Hong Kong) 80
__ 67 Chuik Hei TO (Hong Kong) 80
__ 108 Ryan HANSEN (Te Awamutu Sports CC) 80
__ 8 Toby JONES (Balmoral CC) 100
_ 104 John TROVAS (St George CC) 100
68 Kai Kwong TSO (Hong Kong) 120
85 Oliver WARD (Norwood CC) 120

81
79
18

114

24
26
98
33

Niel VAN NIEKERK (Mt Gambier CC) 140
Liam GOLTMAN (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 155
Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC) 180
Christopher MULLINS (University of Queensland CC) 215

Barry WOODS (Blackburn CC) 230
Sam HUDSON (Brunswick CC) 240
Harry MEZGER (Preston CC) 240
David PARK (Brunswick CC) 245

Event 55b : Men Austral Wheel Race Heat 2
8 Laps First 4 to Final

__ 9 Mitchell LOUIE (Balmoral CC) 70
__ 46 Ed SIMS (Counties Manukau Cycling) 70
__ 53 Dylan EATHER (Dubbo CC) 70
___ 63 Chin Yin MOW (Hong Kong) 70

78 Andre DUBIER (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 90
_ 113 Samuel HILDITCH (University of Queensland CC) 90
29 Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC) 110
59 Tsun Wai CHU (Hong Kong) 125

56
25
83

Lachlan WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 145
Alasdair NORRIS (Blackburn CC) 165
Callum PORRITT (Noble Park Dandenong CC) 180

Ryan KOROKNAI (ADF CC) 210
Che DUNGEY (Brunswick CC) 225
Angelo SIRIANNI (Preston CC) 225
Andrew BAIN (Blackburn CC) 240

Event 55c : Men Austral Wheel Race Heat 3
8 Laps First 4 to Final

50 Declan TREZISE (Darling Downs CC) 50
103 Cameron SCOTT (St George CC) 50

106 Alex SCHULER (TASC) 50
109 Kiaan KEREI WATTS (Te Awamutu Sports CC) 50
__ 64 Pak Hang NG (Hong Kong) 70
112 Blake LONG (Track Cycling WA) 70

_ 110 Ben MURPHY (Te Awamutu Sports CC) 80
174  Shoki KAWANO (Japan) 80

62
89
102
23
13
35
31
99

Tsz Chun MOK (Hong Kong) 100
Leo ZIMMERMANN (Norwood CC) 100
Luca PYATT (South Coast CC) 130
Xavier SIRIANNI (Blackburn CC) 140

Harry SCHOFF (Fraser Coast CC) 175
William HOLZBERGER (Bundaberg CC) 790
Lucas FITZGERALD (Brunswick CC) 215
Jon NORTH (Preston CC) 230

Event 55d : Men Austral Wheel Race Heat 4
8 Laps First 4 to Final

86 Oliver BLEDDYN (Norwood CC) 40

_ 87 Wil HOLMES (Norwood CC) 40
__ 76 Binuk KULATHUNGA (Kilkenny CC) 60
_ 227 Luca LANCASTER 60
__ 4 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (Balmoral CC) 80
73 Shoi MATSUDA (Japan) 80
_ 60 Wing Kin LAI (Hong Kong) 100
_ 116 Reuben SMITH (Wangaratta CC) 100

16
97

6
34
77
91
54

Maxx NUSPAN (Bendigo & District CC) 110
Tobias MARZELLA (Preston CC) 130
Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (Balmoral CC) 145
Thomas WILLIAMSON (Brunswick CC) 165
Zac MARRIAGE (Kilkenny CC) 180
Benjamin METCALF (Park Orchards BMX Club) 795
Noah BLANNIN (Gold Coast CC) 210
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AUSCYCLING
Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024

Quest Ivanhoe 127th Austral Wheelrace
Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events

Ausbrfal

DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Event 55e : Men Austral Wheel Race Heat 5
8 Laps First 4 to Final

2 Liam WALSH (Team Bridgelane) SCR 95 Maxwell LIEBEKNECHT (Port Adelaide CC) 70

__ 71 Eiya HASHIMOTO (Japan) SCR 22 Nikolas PAPADAKIS (Blackburn CC) 100
10 James MORIARTY (Balmoral CC) 20 57 Logan TAPLIN (Hawthorn CC) 110
__ 15 Blake AGNOLETTO (Bendigo & District CC) 20 65 Sum Lui NG (Hong Kong) 120
52 Kurt EATHER (Dubbo CC) 40 58 Jonas SHELVERTON (Hobart Wheelers / Dirt Devils CC) 130
_ 38 Luca SANDERS (Canterbury Track Cycling) 50 _ 105 Zane FISHER (SXCC) 160

Event 55f : Men Austral Wheel Race Heat 6
8 Laps First 4 to Final

_ 1 Graeme FRISLIE (CCACHE x Par Kup) SCR __ 69 Tsun Ho YUNG (Hong Kong) 90

92 Conor LEAHY (Peel District CC) SCR 115 Bailey MACDONALD (Vikings CC) 110
72 Naoki KOJIMA (Japan) 20 84 Alec GUGLIELMUCCI (Norwood CC) 120
__ 47 Mitchel FITZSIMONS (Cycling New Zealand) 40 12 Sebastian TOPPING (Balmoral CC) 130
111 Oliver WATSON-PALMER (Te Awamutu Sports CC) 50 ___ 66 PoLiNG (Hong Kong) 130
__ 49 Finn EDWARDS (Cycling Southland) 70 __ 94 William BROWN (Port Adelaide CC) 150

42 David KWON (CMC) 80 43 Finn CARPENTER (Cockburn BMX) 160
Event 56a : UCI Men Keirin 7-12
43 Finn CARPENTER (Cockburn BMX) dns 62 Tsz Chun MOK (Hong Kong)

48
60

Kaio LART (Cycling New Zealand)
Wing Kin LAI (Hong Kong)

67 Chuik Hei TO (Hong Kong)
95 Maxwell LIEBEKNECHT (Port Adelaide CC)

Event 56b : UCI Men Keirin 1-6

5 Byron DAVIES (Balmoral CC) 51 Daniel BARBER (Dubbo CC)

7 Ryan ELLIOTT (Balmoral CC) 69 Tsun Ho YUNG (Hong Kong)
20 Sam GALLAGHER (Blackburn CC) 74 Minato NAKAISHI (Japan)
Event 57a : UCI Women Keirin 7-12
_ 120 Deneaka BLINCO (Balmoral CC) __ 171 Cho Yiu YEUNG (Hong Kong)
123 Sophie WATTS (Balmoral CC) 180 Lauren PERRY (Launceston City CC)
154 Liliya TATARINOFF (Central Coast CC) 201 Sophie DE VRIES (Te Awamutu Sports CC)
Event 57b : UCI Women Keirin 1-6
130 Alessia MCCAIG (Bendigo & District CC) 177 Noa OBARA (Japan)
161 Olivia KING (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 178 Haruka NAKAZAWA (Japan)
_ 173 Sze Wing NG (Hong Kong) _ 202 Kristine PERKINS (Track Cycling WA)
Event 58a : UCI J19 Men Keirin 7-12
__ 45 Miles PREENA (Counties Manukau Cycling) 106 Alex SCHULER (TASC)
__ 66 PoLiNG (Hong Kong) _ 108 Ryan HANSEN (Te Awamutu Sports CC)
80 Patrick MAYE (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 116 Reuben SMITH (Wangaratta CC)
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AUSCYCLING

Quest Ivanhoe 127th Austral Wheelrace
Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events

Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024

Ausbrfal

DISC Velodrome Melbourne

41
75

133
151
158

121
124
126

175
192
149
163
82
121
140
180
153
154

71
92
15
72
50
103
109
53

55
73

Event 58b : UCI J19 Men Keirin 1-6

Mitchell LOUIE (Balmoral CC)
Noah MASON (Central Coast CC)
Kanata TAKAHASHI (Japan)

90
96

Xavier BLAND (Orange CTC)
Tayte RYAN (Port Adelaide CC)

107 Taeho CHOI (Te Awamutu Sports CC)

Event 59a : UCI J19 Women Keirin 7-12

160 Maddison SMITH (Gold Coast CC)
_ 203 Milan BRADSHAW (University of Queensland CC)
205 Emily WATCH (Vikings CC)

Alanah LAKE (Blackburn CC)
Hope HARNETTY (Castlemaine CC)
Caitlin KELLY (G-Force Cycling Performance Hub)

Event 59b : UCI J19 Women Keirin 1-6

129 Haylee JACK (Bendigo & District CC)
_ 143 Natasha SITSKY (Canberra CC)
186 April KAT (Norwood CC)

Ella LIANG (Balmoral CC)
Emma STEVENS (Balmoral CC)
Ebony ROBINSON (Bathurst CC)

Event 60 : Women Austral Wheel Race

Tsuyaka UCHINO (Japan) SCR
Maeve PLOUFFE (Port Adelaide CC) SCR
Alyssa POLITES (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 60

Odette LYNCH (Hawthorn CC) 60
Keira WILL (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 60
Ella LIANG (Balmoral CC) 70

Claudia MARCKS (Canberra CC) 80
Lauren PERRY (Launceston City CC) 80
Nicole DUNCAN (Central Coast CC) 90
Liliya TATARINOFF (Central Coast CC) 100

6 Laps

159
155
136
171
126
205
165
166
167

197

Amelie SANDERS (Gold Coast CC) 100
Hannah BAYARD (Counties Manukau Cycling) 710
Keely BENNETT (Brunswick CC) 120

Cho Yiu YEUNG (Hong Kong) 120
Ebony ROBINSON (Bathurst CC) 125
Emily WATCH (Vikings CC) 145
Wing Yee LEUNG (Hong Kong) 160
Yin Shan CHING (Hong Kong) 160
Phoebe TUNG (Hong Kong) 160
Valencia TAN (Singapore) 160

Event 61 : Men Austral Wheel Race

Liam WALSH (Team Bridgelane) SCR
Eiya HASHIMOTO (Japan) SCR
Conor LEAHY (Peel District CC) SCR

Blake AGNOLETTO (Bendigo & District CC) 20
Naoki KOJIMA (Japan) 20
Declan TREZISE (Darling Downs CC) 50
Cameron SCOTT (St George CC) 50
Kiaan KEREI WATTS (Te Awamutu Sports CC) 50

Dylan EATHER (Dubbo CC) 70
Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (Balmoral CC) 80
Ben KOKE 80
Shoi MATSUDA (Japan) 80

8 Laps

174
8
29
65
85
59
81
56
94
43
77
54

Shoki KAWANO (Japan) 80

Toby JONES (Balmoral CC) 100
Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC) 110
Sum Lui NG (Hong Kong) 120
Oliver WARD (Norwood CC) 120
Tsun Wai CHU (Hong Kong) 125

Niel VAN NIEKERK (Mt Gambier CC) 140
Lachlan WALTERS (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 145
William BROWN (Port Adelaide CC) 150
Finn CARPENTER (Cockburn BMX) 160
Zac MARRIAGE (Kilkenny CC) 180
Noah BLANNIN (Gold Coast CC) 210
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AUSCYCLING

Quest lvanhoe 127th Austral Wheelrace

Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events

Ausbrfal

Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024

— oo &~

—

15
17

Event 62 : Elite Women Madison
120 Laps

PLOUFFE/CARR
CHEUNG/LEUNG
SCHMIDKTE/BAKER
EDWARDS/DUNCAN
WILL/BENNETT

HRIBAR/JONES
MARR/ANDERSON

VAN DER BERG/WASSERBAECK

1 PLOUFFE/CARR
Maeve PLOUFFEE (Port Adelaide CC)

Isla CARR (Western Australia Institute of Sport)

2 LEE/LEUNG
Sze Wing LEE (Hong Kong)
Wing Yee LEUNG (Hong Kong)
4 CHEUNG/LEUNG
Li Tong Guardiola CHEUNG (Hong Kong)
Bo Yee LEUNG (Hong Kong)
5 REEVE/SYKES
Lucy REEVE (Canterbury Track Cycling)
Amelia SYKES (Canterbury Track Cycling)
6 SCHMIDKTE/BAKER
Ava SCHMIDTKE (South Coast CC)
Meghan BAKER (Canterbury Track Cycling)
8 UCHINO/IKEDA
Tsuyaka UCHINO (Japan)
Mizuki IKEDA (Japan)
9 EDWARDS/DUNCAN
Sophie EDWARDS (Adelaide University CC)
Nicole DUNCAN (Central Coast CC)
10 MARCKS/BATES
Claudia MARCKS (Canberra CC)
Lauren BATES (Canberra CC)
11 WILL/BENNETT
Keira WILL (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
Keely BENNETT (Brunswick CC)
12 CARTER/POLITES
Sally CARTER (X-Speed Australia CC)
Alyssa POLITES (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
13 HRIBAR/JONES
Alana HRIBAR (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
Lilyth JONES (Bendigo & District CC)
14 NORDMEYER/MILNE
Summer NORDMEYER (Norwood CC)
Mckenzie MILNE (Brunswick CC)
15 MARR/ANDERSON
Sophie MARR (Blackburn CC)
Alli ANDERSON (Port Adelaide CC)
16 DUBIER/SANDERS
Anna DUBIER (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
Amelie SANDERS (Gold Coast CC)

10
12
14
16
18

LEE/LEUNG
REEVE/SYKES
UCHINO/IKEDA
MARCKS/BATES
CARTER/POLITES
NORDMEYER/MILNE
DUBIER/SANDERS
CAO/LIU

DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Black
Red

Black
Red

Black
Red

Black
Red

Black
Red

Black
Red

Black
Red

Black
Red

Black
Red

Black
Red

Black
Red

Black
Red

Black
Red

Black
Red
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L Quest Ivanhoe 127th Austral Wheelrace
AUSCYCLING Featuring the 2024 Madison Championships - Program of Events

Ausbrfal

Date: Saturday, 21st December 2024 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

17 VAN DER BERG/WASSERBAECK

Leani VAN DER BERG (Norwood CC) Black

Madeleine WASSERBAECH (Port Adelaide CC) Red
18 CAO/LIU

Yuan CAO (SI CHUAN CYCLING TEAM) Black

Jiali LIU (ST CHUAN CYCLING TEAM) Red

Event 63 : Elite Men Madison

200 Laps
1 AGNOLETTO/MORIARTY 2 KAWANO/WATSON-PALMER
3 FRISLIE/WATTS __ 4 MOW/TSO
__ 5 NG/CHU 7 EATHER/TOMKINSON
__ 8 BLANNIN/WALSH 9 TAPLIN/MARZELLA
10 BLEDDYN/MARRIAGE 11 LEAHY/TRESIZE
12 HEWES/JONES __ 13 MATSUDA/KOJIMA
14 SANDERS/FITZSIMONS 15 HOLMES/SCOTT
17 SHELVERTON/BUTLER 18 ZIMMERMAN/HAYDEN-SMITH
1 AGNOLETTO/MORIARTY
Blake AGNOLETTO (Bendigo & District CC) Black
James MORIARTY (Balmoral CC) Red
2 KAWANO/WATSON-PALMER
Shoki KAWANO (Japan) Black
Oliver WATSON-PALMER (Te Awamutu Sports CC) Red
3 FRISLIE/WATTS
Graeme FRISLIE (CCACHE x Par Kup) Black
Kiaan KEREI WATTS (Te Awamutu Sports CC) Red
4 MOW/TSO
Chin Yin MOW (Hong Kong) Black
Kai Kwong TSO (Hong Kong) Red
5 NG/CHU
Pak Hang NG (Hong Kong) Black
Tsun Wai CHU (Hong Kong) Red
7 EATHER/TOMKINSON
Kurt EATHER (Dubbo CC) Black
Tyler TOMKINSON (Balmoral CC) Red
8 BLANNIN/WALSH
Noah BLANNIN (Gold Coast CC) Black
Liam WALSH (Team Bridgelane) Red
9 TAPLIN/MARZELLA
Logan TAPLIN (Hawthorn CC) Black
Tobias MARZELLA (Preston CC) Red
10 BLEDDYN/MARRIAGE
Oliver BLEDDYN (Norwood CC) Black
Zac MARRIAGE (Kilkenny CC) Red
11 LEAHY/TRESIZE
Conor LEAHY (Peel District CC) Black
Declan TREZISE (Darling Downs CC) Red
12 HEWES/JONES
Alex HEWES Black
Toby JONES (Balmoral CC) Red
13 MATSUDA/KOJIMA
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Shoi MATSUDA (Japan) Black

Naoki KOJIMA (Japan) Red
14 SANDERS/FITZSIMONS

Luca SANDERS (Canterbury Track Cycling) Black

Mitchel FITZSIMONS (Cycling New Zealand) Red
15 HOLMES/SCOTT

Wil HOLMES (Norwood CC) Black

Cameron SCOTT (St George CC) Red
17 SHELVERTON/BUTLER

Jonas SHELVERTON (Hobart Wheelers / Dirt Devils CC) Black

Tom BUTLER (Brunswick CC) Red
18 ZIMMERMAN/HAYDEN-SMITH

Leo ZIMMERMANN (Norwood CC) Black

Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (Balmoral CC) Red
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